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By Christopher Langman   



Anti-Social Behaviour is behaviour that affects one or 

more other people. This can be scary, hurtful or 

upsetting to others. 

 

Some examples of anti-social behaviour are: 

 

Damage to property 

 

Dumping rubbish 

 

Being very noisy 

 

Being rude or abusive 



 

Bullying or threatening 

 

Attacking someone 

 

Stealing 

 

Misuse of drugs or alcohol 

 

Dangerous driving 
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Misuse of fireworks 

 

Uncontrolled or dangerous 
dogs 

 

  



If you see or are a victim of anti-social behaviour, you 

can contact: 

 

 

 

 

999 (Emergency)  
 

101 (Non-emergency)  
 

or visit your local Police 
Station 

Local Council 
Visit local council office or 

check their website for 
reporting options 

 

Warwickshire : 01926 682 693 
 

West Mercia : 01905 726 896 

 

  



What information may be helpful? 
 
 

 

What has happened  

 

Are you hurt  
 

 

Who was there  

 

When it happened 

 

Where it happened  
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